

FOI Ref
12460

Response sent
14 Feb 23

(CCC) Street Names

I am requesting the following information from you in accordance with the Freedom of Information Act.

1. How much have you:
 - a) spent on changing street names in the financial year 2021/22
 - b) spent on changing street names in the financial year 2022/23 so far?
2. Since April 2021, how many streets have you renamed?
3. Since April 2021, please can you provide a list of what you have renamed streets from and to?

Response

1. How much have you:
 - a) spent on changing street names in the financial year 2021/22 Zero
 - b) spent on changing street names in the financial year 2022/23 so far? Zero
2. Since April 2021, how many streets have you renamed? Zero
3. Since April 2021, please can you provide a list of what you have renamed streets from and to? No streets renamed

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk
